S&P 500 - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 11th July 2014

Currency — USD

There were 1 entry and 0O exits this week.

Entries: Omnicrom

Exits:

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops - change value

Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code
Amended

Abbott Laboratories ABT
Allstate ALL
Csx Corporation CSX
Davita Healthcare DVA
Devon Energy DVN
Hess Corp HES
Omnicrom OMC
Pepsico PEP
Ppg Group PPG
Sigma-Aldrich Group SIAL
Retained

Ace Limited ACE
Aon Plc AON
Colgate-Palmolive CL
Consol Energy CNX
Hewlett-Packard Company HPQ
Kimberly-Clark KMB
Republic Services RSG
Sempra Energy SRE

Vornado Realty Trust VNO

OLD

39.84
57.32
29.65
69.52
74.56
92.72
70.33
86.00
198.05
97.92

102.86
85.87
66.51
43.14
33.05
110.09
36.71
98.56
103.58

ACTION

Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

NEW

40.06
57.88
30.16
71.01
77.29
95.52
70.38
87.49
204.4
99.97

102.86
85.87
66.70
43.14
33.05
110.90
36.71
98.56
103.58



Waste Management WM

Name Code
Cancelled

Prologis Inc

Amended

American Tower Corp AMT
Bemis Company BMS
Ingersoll-Rand IR
3M Company MMM
Pentair PNR
Staples Inc SPLS
V.F. Corp VFC
Retained

Hartford Financial Services HIG

NEW ORDERS:

Archer Daniels Midland ADM
American International Gp AIG

Allstate ALL
Aon Plc AON
Airgas Inc ARG
American Express AXP
Franklin Resources BEN
Equifax Inc EFX
H & R Block HRB
Hospira Inc HSP
Interpublic Group of Co's IPG
Kraft Foods Company KRAFT
Kansas City Southern KSU
Norfolk Southern NSC
Perkinelmer PKI
Rockwell Automation ROK
J.M. Smucker SIM
Suntrust Bankes STI
T. Rowe Price Group TROW
Tyco International TYC
U.S. Bancorp USB
Waste Management WM
XL Capital Switzerland XL

43.49

Direction

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy

Buy

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

Retain

Entry

91.22
41.56
64.64
147.31
70.37
10.62
64.45

37.00

46.22
56.95
60.14
92.32
111.57
97.48
59.51
74.27
34.26
53.86
20.02
61.44
111.28
106.13
48.48
129.43
108.78
41.39
86.16
46.53
44.22
45.39
33.58

43.49

Stop Loss

88.78
40.48
62.20
143.75
73.55
11.40
62.45

35.70

44.58
55.05
58.74
89.82
108.27
94.60
57.33
72.09
32.84
51.86
19.34
59.76
106.46
102.85
46.80
125.95
105.74
39.99
83.28
45.09
43.12
44.29
32.70




CHARTS:

i [z
MH ﬂll"! mmn "V"l !."H"Fl Fll'"lmﬂ QMHMHH ﬂﬂ

e (Bl as g0 el Ol ]

Gy

vt Srsets S Comon - Ao (WA - | Wesk b Dt USD- e

l 3 7\' "-

e =D+ N BIR| D2 BiDie

jif"ﬂ'tll‘“h‘”
(W

lqur h f“*H

u-m umnmmumwammhm

—— o——

T

[.‘ 2 ik .‘ H
i w"“f II” f ]»I:"'“" :

it s

it l‘un”'l

|
& l]' ' i““']

IJ* “]l‘l [th(nl |

lf’

o 5 N BN wme |

illl“llﬂl,ﬂﬂ‘"""

: xor M ™ 7. 4 7y . r D 2 R A T T % A ° N
e T g e e e e e




’ . |22

o BB s 3223 02 ’
mmmmnnﬁnmnmuﬂnmmmmnnn

m

) "

B —

= T T

J LATTEHN

g m: J [ Il'l] AL - tatate Cop

E g x’lllllih .:'l 1";] B s - o014

a gt -

© i

v [nl'lll il

4 IMI i

o ot

[ S ol fi

a ‘mmi t,n['

[ o

I'“ll'h' Jﬂﬂlr'r

-mm--monwwmmw-mmmwmmwn—umyu" e

A\-L B H'M'"m = i

—— il —

e o e e

l""!

> e s, e

L=ox |
,_‘. . . .

JICIRFINC 3 T JR

n"l'ullr‘l'l

7‘3 gl §

ni[" ‘"I

n]

l]lﬂl“tmiul* it
phll[

Al

1\ l‘

-

ml

Hn[

”lllnli‘i

©
u-m uummmammmumuummmmmmw‘w

AT - American Towes cop
R onSwo - G1Z2
Tritial Stog Lows - 8879

|"“mlblll:‘

. v
|

— T —

——



£ - —_ ; MI o ox !
= s
fﬁ SN
2 Sty 1|l o
-~ gaks s N“'ll “.IHI’
- |
— ; [r
: \
| 7 I'l I['rl »ill
= 11t
i [“*:”“ll
2 ”‘m[‘"[{l
3l lm'lmoi[ e Poml
a ul'y I, rf’
gl
=8 lmtln l|m,1.,md* !

i UI‘.

1 - ]-
mmnmmmnnnnmﬁ.. aﬁmmmmmnnn

T R e 2

- .%u‘thﬁi! nt o

: =

= ! Lol

— I | - AND - Avgue e s

J/ lfl Il,l ]ﬂ |hl

™ IHIHLIP” il |

a i

]|t ol

| ll :
Oﬁmmwwhmmmmwmmmmmmnwmmmqmm e "1‘"

e e ——



MK el (B e e 32023012 | I

mmmmnnﬁnmnmuﬂmmmmmnnn

o Lo oy - 5 S0 | ek i 150 Y
o

AOP - Amarican Exphess Compary tli.l ;l” "l [|[l

Rema s {,”[ i

il[l”l{lillh ,l“l{l

0% 5] R R 2 e

'.'.-'f.r"a.xr “‘l it Ml

= "o g B R B S TU U T Y ¢ I o N U !
mmmwmﬂnwmmmm ‘ " 2 o A aaina o Vakes | ‘

s B — —— pe—— a——— ——

MK el (e 320202 Al = )

mmnmmnnﬂnmﬁ

0 AL
| b Ao 5 |

i
hllltll'lglgl

3 - Frant dn Fmoarces

| S

6% B RN R0 2 e

e [ A w 3 4 : 'rv-“.w-vl-

" A R A s T “ " a9 B U % © N b moy W 'y S @ N _
_ Bma Friday, 10 Aupat 22 Opare 30,900 Hghs 208 Lo 39 603 e 26,040 Parge 1907 Vokare 7,9, UG 1 Dot Wadacer. § Meguer 2017w D Pandan, 6 At 812 Poation: W v vk (857 : o




N SIrTa RETTHr NN A

|
mmmmmnnnmnmnnnmmmmnnn

. |22

N30 ]J‘Iﬂg A
o

Hi

lll‘l|“|l "

~m mwmuwmm

J.Im"]Iu"]l l“ ’

P+ N BE

Ve

.r.-""h”"h‘7 |

i”")lzllll‘”{l'rmll'ﬂ||[Ei):wn'

B - Barm Company

By onsio - 4158
It R Loex - 40 48

LI 4
it

— —

SMARKEL e e e ) 320 23 02

5P 1S90 - | Wesh iy e - (1D - W Lavent

o e mnn e I v e

w | o |

L=ox |
. .4 :

gt
’u"'“"l»l”[llf h" r

r'*"“l

b E B N BB mEe |

o

!

Ml
| f

|l}]l

:'![l’l';’tjii"l*:x;“[ir’

X - Pt e

Bupon ey - MY
It Rop Lom <72 05

mmmmmv— -'

— o o a—



e RN 1R

,_. I Ul‘.

o B s 3302 ' = | e [t | |
e mnnnnnmnmnﬂummmmnnn

PAITITA
e
My I
| s
h luJ”

‘ ll My
}M i Wl nl b
“‘l'“!iﬂ“"ﬂ'w'm b

P+ N RiE ) 2

i UI‘.

|52

ST NI el I L £
MH!!II"'! mmnnnnmn anmmmmnmnn

il
U

d |
i | | ik ,ll l l i
“lli””jl m“’ lll,ili{ll“llmlilt‘lj l lll“ll e

it
/

¥

: MU 5 f" i
“.f‘.h* L .Jr"dw"“ i lw"‘ o

ot o N b e =

n-mummmmnmwmmm:mnmmmwu . = : ‘

TR ——



s R TTRr e | I -
mmmmmnnnmnmunnmmmmnnn

g {“':-

-6 0] § Motk B A1 L85 - W Ll

......

VEP - Hexma e [l

“lll L O

- i
ll 1y | e ﬂl
I"l l Il,u"',p M«,mﬂmw g [jrl Llnh, Hlm

(52 BT

l;“'illllllluil

e B

Tt L

T ) T o T3 e
a-mmmwmmmn-mn—mmnmmms»mwwm u : 2 —d

L —— o——

L= 0Ox |
N

s AR Sias

ARKET (o) (e i) gh (202 ioei ()] o] Libl6liem ) Lim) ) me)Sln s "; il 2o R L ELLOLT ST

32138 FTETTR

PO - Lrreputkc Grou of Comparws
Buy onStop - 2042

n{l; I;JT |r”T L "m'“l,r“”

J'I’Hlil;'

JCIRYPINC It i

;'if[[l

{ '
llnln l ‘I : l’"m
i | Wl
ik l ’M“I hyl Iltlﬂlll' "IIL,PI'I{Ih [I*'hl
]I'l ' "

Iﬂflllllﬁl i

R K TR T < N T VR o b A Mew F M A 0 A S
u-mnuulmn 2 mw_._ ange: 1,390 Vohime 34,400, 000> 3 Mrnsary L3 (e Dt wmnmu =t A “

TEEeE — o o —— —

2 )




ARKET (o (pe (sl gy (200 09l 019

<18 (49000 - | Weeh B Ot -USD) - Wb Lavis

|
mmmmmnnnmnmunnmmmmnnn :

o B N BB mEe |

|

MWMWW

i
:"h‘lul”‘s'"l"[[

IC3 H
mmmmmmmmmnmmmnummmmuuw A

w2 oo SR

v-u_x,
0:x

(el B e 330 29 0112

=T

mmnmmnnnnmﬁ

7o B N BN E mEe |

mmmmwm“ﬁ#ﬁ visialuce "

] nmmmmnnn '

—



s R TTRr e | I -
mmmmmnnnmnmunnmmmmnnn

g M CITY SN €1 M)+ kS ot 50 e ——vwE [

- Ml i

B | ‘l' 'l“l'

F—j i f} 1| Fiﬁ‘nd e

— ‘Id:- J"H' 'I”t!' ! 1 .lil'd 064550

5 i "

= i | 1

L) * i

® il i

; o 15" o phoms s

) ol

ol

1 [t [

i () ’]”[!‘Im .....
mwﬂm?mmmmmmm_g%wmmmmu - e R "

T B i e

-

m l'l FI 140,058

Q H‘ ;lll

a H o

;: ol l"m‘ﬂI [

| il

o

|

|| R T

: r’ ‘IJ l ll ,:rw‘:l"ul‘mnli l” il li l‘“ml

= Ty i

| S P, & Saptmaon 413 O 14570 115,009 e 112,060 e 115 00 Ranger 3 4,000,000 1 Do i, & Captbos 3o e Ty, 3 opbnon 643 i W) G Yok 14730 : o

— — o T



<M
e

N SIrTa RETTHr NN A

| ool s T - SGC SSPSAY) - | Wheek B Ovirt - SD) - M Lavond

|
| 22 )
MHWWHHHHWNHQHQMHMHHWH

0% [ RN R 2 e

i m”"mmaﬂﬁ”mnﬁ

b F B N BB mEe |

« &
1 - Parkradre ‘ , Ihxlll IJ"
fenm a2 Jt”l‘ 'l;”‘
o
lbu'lqllnl“"
U
f lpl'[ lhnl 'm}h'tf'
| C
h**"l *rlk dtull I"“mu”r‘“tmﬁu [’Iml
f |
— ”‘lhll Il .‘.‘[
mmmmmwmu&o—-mm m, - o 290 ::r‘ o ._ . ' LN ERS P P ""'

—— g



<M
e

IO 0w

e B

| Partn L0 - P [SP - | Wesh By vt - (1D -
i

N SIrTa RETTHr NN A

| o |22

mmmmnnnnmnmunnmmmmnnn :

13 =R

L
ol "
1t

|
lll‘l

l“
TRl .l it

Ill,thllll

_.’ -

—m«umwmnuu-mmm lll‘* sm " :

PR - Pl L2

Sdenfp - 0XW
sl Sieo Lo - TITS

I i

fhh

Ilul.,.4||l|‘| i

2 )

JCIYPANC It i g

L B pa—

mmnmmnnﬁnmﬁﬁ

oo e e v e

(i M

l hlll ||

|
J M

(it

i

“ll.lml,

K

'| g

l”sl’l ||

. I
l.r'" "y
l' I ]|l

mp o

’ " n " - 1 SOA 8 , (R F '-‘ll -'. I S oW
mmauwmwmmo—m ange 1640 0 Dt oy, 2 oy 2004 Lo i oo, 3 o 744 Bt W0 Covs Wik 0167 TELop

.......

(52 ]




s R TTRr e | I 2
mmmmmnnnmnmunnmmmmnnn

/ % 1]
3 '

= Ml

ll r]lula”' o e
"

l By onStop - 3B
{ red S0 L6 - UB.M

[ ‘I{[q

2B } &1V e

Ill ul'i

mmwm«-n.w- nu-mo-a.—wur“ 0 0 D W

mmnmmmnﬁnmﬁﬁaﬁmmmmmnnn

ARKET B S e 320230 2

T L
»_’ 'W “”‘ HIIH l‘“:“’””',

~——
"

FLS - Stges Iy
Sdon sty - 3088

|
lHII’I’llhjl ‘llllll ”“”W O T

'lmllwl

v
———
o=
q.
—
[ i
-
p—
——
—

=
%
-
=
=
—

b F BN BB mEe

‘ I B . a » e 3 I Y
u-m &mt—m »mmmmmmmmmmmwa—*" - _— it




s R TTRr e | I 2
mmmmmnnnmnmunnmmmmnnn

.
Il|x|li[ l*"l] """
i {'h] 1. St ot
li‘ it was: B
m'[ [

t"“il ] “‘ [ [l'lll m'}lllrlfﬂ'

Il li nnl"'w‘w'“'n'[m"
i,

! ° g S 1 e BOEAT W A e T 2 -
mmwmmmmmmmmmmmamm oo v, 73 Jarwary 2011 s o vk _ "‘

o B N R B mEe |

s = T —— pe—— a—— ———

L= 0Ox |
CTRMNRKET (el (A (el (g (300 i O3 ] WEADLOLER LISl 60 ML N ool ) =il Ll Sian)
< ' mmnmmmnﬁnmn = 273 e e e e

L i G 1P (L Wes e Ot

ol g
iy gAY
l"m'l L Ilf M fre =

l

I ' |
L “”,“ [H‘i‘n""'[

I BN




N SIrTa RETTHr NN A

e 2] wimie i

JE e

mmmnw«mmmmmm

mmmmnnnnmnmunnmmmmnnn :

2 )

NS ST B R
mmnmmnnﬁnmn

JICIIRFINC 3 S JR

[”‘l"l'll i
(i

]i}n;:l”'lhlil

mmq»mm“uqmmmw m Mmt .

;"nn

L= 0Ox |
. # .

= e ey e, e




| A

RN NI e a|F2 ;
mmmmnnnnmnmunmmmmmnnn

e 2] wimie i

l)l‘ Iy ”N"
|quw' Mgl il I

mcl]g'ﬂ o
i lllh"l,l 5

qﬂnlm“'m‘]
t‘.J';ml}lm

S

e (B ) e (20T hn £ Lo Lo |2 Y'._ :

mmnmmnnﬁnmn

-F‘x i

[H}* I l i i | l l i

;
! WM - Wante Varagerment o
SR - AN FINE

l Tratad Stoo Loms - 44,26
It

5837 DEE |

2 )

4 o mOr W D mar M oA W . A el
mm«&mwmmmmmmwn—wmmlw “Dee Wedn AN A 2 ! 100 Curene Vilbon 1 0.1 : T ) : ‘

s —




Lsox |

AN R T RN O O P RN AT R I e

L Commparey o povire] okt - . (9 "mxm*m B ‘

2 =

s T 7

=y

: II. wll'| |,|lr lr I“ |l| l““ mmmmm
‘I Mo - ae

J[II

Pl x>+ N IR |2




