S&P 500 - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 11th July 2014

Currency – USD

There were 1 entry and 0 exits this week.

Entries: Omnicrom

Exits:

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops - change value Retained Orders or stops - no change

New working orders

Immediate action required

Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS:	Code	OLD	ACTION	NEW
Amended				
Abbott Laboratories Allstate Csx Corporation Davita Healthcare Devon Energy Hess Corp Omnicrom Pepsico Ppg Group Sigma-Aldrich Group	ABT ALL CSX DVA DVN HES OMC PEP PPG SIAL	39.84 57.32 29.65 69.52 74.56 92.72 70.33 86.00 198.05 97.92	Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend	40.06 57.88 30.16 71.01 77.29 95.52 70.38 87.49 204.4 99.97
Retained				
Ace Limited Aon Plc Colgate-Palmolive Consol Energy Hewlett-Packard Company Kimberly-Clark Republic Services Sempra Energy Vornado Realty Trust	ACE AON CL CNX HPQ KMB RSG SRE VNO	102.86 85.87 66.51 43.14 33.05 110.09 36.71 98.56 103.58	Retain Retain Retain Retain Retain Retain Retain Retain	102.86 85.87 66.70 43.14 33.05 110.90 36.71 98.56 103.58

Waste Management WORKING ORDERS:	WM	43.49	Retain	43.49
Name	Code	Direction	Entry	Stop Loss
Cancelled				
Prologis Inc				
Amended				
American Tower Corp Bemis Company Ingersoll-Rand 3M Company Pentair Staples Inc V.F. Corp Retained	AMT BMS IR MMM PNR SPLS VFC	Buy Buy Buy Sell Sell Buy	91.22 41.56 64.64 147.31 70.37 10.62 64.45	88.78 40.48 62.20 143.75 73.55 11.40 62.45
Hartford Financial Services	HIG	Buy	37.00	35.70
NEW ORDERS:				
Archer Daniels Midland American International Gp Allstate Aon Plc Airgas Inc American Express Franklin Resources Equifax Inc H & R Block Hospira Inc Interpublic Group of Co's Kraft Foods Company Kansas City Southern Norfolk Southern Perkinelmer Rockwell Automation J.M. Smucker Suntrust Bankes T. Rowe Price Group Tyco International U.S. Bancorp Waste Management XL Capital Switzerland	ADM AIG ALL AON ARG AXP BEN EFX HRB HSP IPG KRAFT KSU NSC PKI ROK SJM STI TROW TYC USB WM XL	Buy	46.22 56.95 60.14 92.32 111.57 97.48 59.51 74.27 34.26 53.86 20.02 61.44 111.28 106.13 48.48 129.43 108.78 41.39 86.16 46.53 44.22 45.39 33.58	44.58 55.05 58.74 89.82 108.27 94.60 57.33 72.09 32.84 51.86 19.34 59.76 106.46 102.85 46.80 125.95 105.74 39.99 83.28 45.09 43.12 44.29 32.70

CHARTS:





























































